9/7/2024 Week 10f 16 SUPERBOWL Page 1
Saturday 6:30 pm MONITOR LANES Lanes 25 - 40
President: Amanda LaVigne is on Lane 38 Vice President: Dale Huggard Jr. is on Lane 33
Secretary/Treasurer: Scott LaMont sr is on Lane 26
Team Standings
Points Points Scratch  High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game _ Sers
1 10 Seahawks 4 0 100.0 2017 705 2017
2 15 Cowboys 4 0 100.0 1838 659 1838
3 14 Bengals 4 0 100.0 1388 485 1388
4 5 Patriots 3 1 75.0 2009 702 2009
5 11 Raiders 3 1 75.0 1927 691 1927
6 2 Vikings 2 2 50.0 1934 706 1934
7 7 Dolphins 2 2 50.0 1751 643 1751
8 8 Lions 2 2 50.0 1502 538 1502
9 1 Commanders 2 2 50.0 1655 595 1655
10 4 Titans 2 2 50.0 1427 484 1427
11 3 Panthers 2 2 50.0 1712 591 1712
12 6 Browns 1 3 25.0 1700 617 1700
13 12 Eagles 1 3 25.0 1880 635 1880
14 9 Bills 0 4 1465 492 1465
15 16 DaBears 0 4 1668 561 1668
16 13 Steelers 0 4 1523 552 1523
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26  Commanders 822 866 780 2468 2 <--->  Vikings 807 851 921 2579 2
27-28  Panthers 794 823 839 2456 2 <---> Titans 823 812 830 2465 2
29-30  Patriots 838 839 887 2564 3 <---> Browns 817 830 899 2546 1
31-32  Dolphins 904 843 787 2534 2 <---> Lions 792 846 875 2513 2
33-34  Bills 814 821 817 2452 0 <---> Seahawks 905 838 874 2617 4
35-36  Raiders 893 818 822 2533 3 <---> Eagles 819 831 818 2468 1
37-38  Steelers 738 759 815 2312 0 <---> Bengals 836 781 842 2459 4
39-40 Cowboys 812 903 855 2570 4 <---> DaBears 803 798 793 2394 0
Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 3536 37-38 39-40
Wk02 09/21 13-12 6-15 8-3 10-5 11-7 9-2 1-16 4-14
Wk03 10/05 9-16 8-14 15-10 11-3 5-2 7-13 4-12 1- 6
Wko04 10/19 7- 4 1-10 14-11 15-2 3-13 16-5 6-9 12-8

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

706
705
702
691
659
643

Vikings

Patriots
Raiders

Cowboys
Dolphins

Seahawks

Scratch Game

255
239
236
231
230
229

Men

Mike Schultz
Rick Meyer

Jim Doak

Mark Ouellette
Tony Piorkowski
Kevin Green
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2017
2009
1934
1927
1880
1838

Seahawks
Patriots
Vikings
Raiders

Eagles

Cowboys
Scratch Series

670
622
610
607
501
590

Rick Meyer

Jim Doak

Steve Ulbright
Dale Huggard Jr.
Mike Schultz

Rob Konarzewski

921
905
904
903
899
893

Vikings
Seahawks
Dolphins
Cowboys
Browns
Raiders
Handicap Game

286
265
263
260
254
250

Mike Schultz
Mark Ouellette
Jim Doak

Tony Piorkowski
Rick Meyer

Rob Konarzewski

2617 Seahawks

2579 Vikings

2570 Cowboys

2564 Patriots

2546 Browns

2534 Dolphins
Handicap Series
715 Rick Meyer
703 Jim Doak
692 Rob Konarzewski
684 Mike Schultz
674 Shawn Hair
669 Michael Garcia
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 202 Jodi LaMont 560 Becky Schultz 281 Jodi LaMont
202 Becky Schultz 520 Shay-Lynne Schultz 260 Amy O'Neil
193 Shay-Lynne Schultz 451 Lidia lopez 252 Jaclyn Velasquez
174 Lidia lopez 448 Amanda Hadd 249 Sherry Ouellette
174 Amy O'Neil 444 Marcia Huggard 247 Lidia lopez
167 Amanda Hadd 423 Jodi LaMont 242 Becky Schultz

Last Week's Top Scores

700
680
670
660
660
653

Jaclyn Velasquez
Becky Schultz
Lidia lopez

Jodi LaMont
Sulema Garcia
Mickie Laskey

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

706 Vikings 2017 Seahawks 921 Vikings 2617 Seahawks
705 Seahawks 2009 Patriots 905 Seahawks 2579 Vikings
702 Patriots 1934 Vikings 904 Dolphins 2570 Cowboys
691 Raiders 1927 Raiders 903 Cowboys 2564 Patriots
659 Cowboys 1880 Eagles 899 Browns 2546 Browns
643 Dolphins 1838 Cowboys 893 Raiders 2534 Dolphins
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 255 Mike Schultz 670 Rick Meyer 286 Mike Schultz 715 Rick Meyer
239 Rick Meyer 622 Jim Doak 265 Mark Ouellette 703 Jim Doak
236 Jim Doak 610 Steve Ulbright 263 Jim Doak 692 Rob Konarzewski
231 Mark Ouellette 607 Dale Huggard Jr. 260 Tony Piorkowski 684 Mike Schultz
230 Tony Piorkowski 591 Mike Schultz 254 Rick Meyer 674 Shawn Hair
229 Kevin Green 590 Rob Konarzewski 250 Rob Konarzewski 669 Michael Garcia
Women 202 Jodi LaMont 560 Becky Schultz 281 Jodi LaMont 700 Jaclyn Velasquez
202 Becky Schultz 520 Shay-Lynne Schultz 260 Amy O'Neil 680 Becky Schultz
193 Shay-Lynne Schultz 451 Lidia lopez 252 Jaclyn Velasquez 670 Lidia lopez
174 Lidia lopez 448 Amanda Hadd 249 Sherry Ouellette 660 Jodi LaMont
174 Amy O'Neil 444 Marcia Huggard 247 Lidia lopez 660 Sulema Garcia
167 Amanda Hadd 423 Jodi LaMont 242 Becky Schultz 653 Mickie Laskey
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 255 - 185=70 Mike Schultz 670 - 609=61 Rick Meyer
231 -182=49 Mark Ouellette 622 - 570=52 Jim Doak
236 - 190=46 Jim Doak 590 - 546=44 Rob Konarzewski
230 - 186=44 Tony Piorkowski 591 - 555=36 Mike Schultz
Women 202 - 132=70 Jodi LaMont 373 -294=79 Jaclyn Velasquez
174 - 124=50 Amy O'Neil 451 - 414=37 Lidia lopez
143 - 98=45 Jaclyn Velasquez 351 - 315=36 Sulema Garcia
151 - 111=40 Sherry Ouellette 560 - 525=35 Becky Schultz
Individual High Averages
Men 223.33 Rick Meyer Women 186.67 Becky Schultz
207.33 Jim Doak 173.33 Shay-Lynne Schultz
203.33 Steve Ulbright 150.33 Lidia lopez
202.33 Dale Huggard Jr. 149.33 Amanda Hadd
197.00 Mike Schultz 148.00 Marcia Huggard
196.67 Rob Konarzewski 141.00 Jodi LaMont
193.33 Kevin Green 139.33 Jennifer Piorkowski
187.33 Ray Bellhorn 134.67 Mickie Laskey
185.67 Rick Eisenman 133.33 Kathy Buffman
182.33 Mark Ouellette 131.00 Connie Doak

9/14/2024 3:45 pm Page 2 of 8

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.08 licensed to Rick Dodick



9/7/2024 Week 1 of 16

SUPERBOWL

Page 3

Team Rosters

1 - Commanders Lane 37

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Blanca Garcia bk118 91 0 0 al08 al08 al108 324 O 0
Amanda Hadd bk149 63 448 3 153 167 128 448 167 448
Daniel Hadd bk140 72 421 3 145 139 137 421 145 421
Frank Garcia bk170 45 462 3 145 181 136 462 181 462
2 - Vikings Lane 36

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Mary konarzewski bk105 103 0 O a95 a9 a9 285 O 0
Michelle Meyer bk150 63 389 3 89 144 156 389 156 389
Rob Konarzewski bk182 34 590 3 200 174 216 590 216 590
Rick Meyer bk203 15 670 3 208 223 239 670 239 670
3 - Panthers Lane 30

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Tirina Geneseo bk128 82 308 3 11 76 121 308 121 308
Michael Garcia bk165 49 522 3 178 167 177 522 178 522
Corrina White bk90 117 272 3 80 108 84 272 108 272
Steve Ulbright bk222 0 610 3 177 224 209 610 224 610
4 - Titans Lane 39

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Sherry Ouellette bk111 98 330 3 105 74 151 330 151 330
Sharron Beebe bk11l4 95 353 3 127 124 102 353 127 353
James Buda bk139 72 353 3 122 129 102 353 129 353
Daniel Beebe bk129 81 391 3 123 139 129 391 139 391
5 - Patriots Lane 32

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Mickie Laskey bk127 83 404 3 12 13 141 404 141 404
Shay-Lynne Schultz  bk185 31 520 3 193 158 169 520 193 520
David Laskey bk178 37 528 3 152 179 197 528 197 528
Rick Eisenman bk182 34 557 3 180 182 195 557 195 557
Valerie Eisenman bk135 76 0 0 0O O 0
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6 - Browns Lane 27

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Jaclyn Velasquez bk98 109 373 3 114 116 143 373 143 373
Elena Velasquez bk143 69 379 3 129 103 147 379 147 379
Chris Daugherty bk134 77 386 3 124 136 126 386 136 386
Ray Bellhorn bk190 27 562 3 168 193 201 562 201 562
7 - Dolphins Lane 34

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Mark Leonard bk114 95 343 3 135 97 111 343 135 343
Samantha Rowley bk134 77 393 3 125 143 125 393 143 393
Connie Doak bk151 62 393 3 147 122 124 393 147 393
Jim Doak bk190 27 622 3 236 220 166 622 236 622
David Nowaczyk bk208 10 0 0 0O O 0
Teresa Trieb bk139 72 0 0 O O 0
Greg Doak bk191 26 0 0 0O O 0
8 - Lions Lane 29

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Amy O'Neil bk124 86 371 3 91 106 174 371 174 371
Pat O'Neil bk136 75 441 3 132 151 158 441 158 441
Stefanie Kowalczyk  bk122 88 293 3 97 97 99 293 99 293
John Kowalczyk bk122 88 397 3 135 155 107 397 155 397
9 - Bills Lane 35

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Christa Lynch bk99 108 244 3 78 78 88 244 88 244
Steven Holmes bk163 51 435 3 149 126 160 435 160 435
Shawn Hair bk151 62 488 3 169 184 135 488 184 488
Tiffany Hair bk99 108 298 3 89 104 105 298 105 298
10 - Seahawks Lane 31

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Becky Schultz bk175 40 560 3 187 202 171 560 202 560
April Green bk86 120 286 3 91 91 104 286 104 286
Mike Schultz bk185 31 591 3 255 166 170 591 255 591
Kevin Green bk209 9 580 3 172 179 229 580 229 580
Kent Wieland bk173 42 0 0 O O 0
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11 - Raiders Lane 33

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Marcia Huggard bk152 61 444 3 161 125 158 444 161 444
Kathy Buffman bk131 80 400 3 157 132 111 400 157 400
Bradley Kraft-Strong bk162 52 476 3 174 157 145 476 174 476
Dale Huggard Jr. bk210 9 607 3 199 202 206 607 206 607
Floyd Huggard bk189 27 0 0 0O O 0
12 - Eagles Lane 26

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Jodi LaMont bk132 79 423 3 118 20 10 423 202 423
Jennifer Piorkowski bk157 56 418 3 164 136 118 418 164 418
Christian LaMont bk185 31 524 3 179 174 171 524 179 524
Tony Piorkowski bk186 30 515 3 162 123 230 515 230 515
Scott LaMont sr 120 90 0 0 O O 0
13 - Steelers Lane 25

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Patricia Matuszewski bk126 84 356 3 11 12 11 356 129 356
Mary Ann Siniff bk127 83 292 3 99 94 99 292 99 292
Joe Siniff Sr bk169 45 473 3 138 142 193 473 193 473
James Matuszewski  bk163 51 402 3 126 131 145 402 145 402
14 - Bengals Lane 40

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Danielle Ouellette bk94 113 225 3 58 75 92 225 92 225
Rebecca Gavora bk78 127 234 3 67 82 85 234 85 234
DJ Beebe 127 83 382 3 123 107 152 382 152 382
Mark Ouellette bk182 34 547 3 231 160 156 547 231 547
Elizabeth Ouellette bk202 16 0 0 0O O 0
Alex Ouellette bk240 0 0 0 O O 0
15 - Cowboys Lane 28

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Lidia lopez bk138 73 451 3 13 17 14 451 174 451
Sulema Garcia bk105 103 351 3 107 129 115 351 129 351
David Garcia bk184 32 525 3 165 171 189 525 189 525
Juan Lopez bk180 36 511 3 166 185 160 511 185 511
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16 - Da Bears Lane 38

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Amanda LaVigne bk124 86 361 3 101 126 134 361 134 361
Misty Moriarty bk136 75 0 0 al26 al26 al26 378 O 0
Corey Moriarty bk168 46 0 0O al58 al58 al58 474 O 0
Mike LaVigne bk181 35 455 3 176 146 133 455 176 455
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled
Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
59 31 28
177 93 84
145.20 165.23 123.04
75 36 39
99 54 45

-3.69 -3.65 -3.75
19 10 9

9.77 9.13 10.48
31 16 15
-13.13 -12.85 -13.42
148.95 168.91 126.86
145.20 165.23 123.04
-3.75 -3.69 -3.82

1 1 -

3 3 -

3 3 -

3 2 1

3 3 -

5 4 1

2 2 -

4 3 1

4 2 2

6 2 4
25 6 19

1 1 -

5 5 -
12 10 2
20 18 2
38 25 13
46 24 22
33 9 24
22 1 21
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

7007

S = P
5007 \/

450
Lanes: 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
|:| Team average per pair of lanes —— Average of scores bowled that gay

Average of Scores for Each Game

7007

6507
6007
5507

5007

450 : : : : : : : :
Lanes: 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

O Team average for Game 1 —m— Team average for Game 3
—l—Team average for Game 2

Amount Over/Under Team Average

Lanes: 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
g Game 1 - Game 3

Game 2
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